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4236 Northwest Expy, Oklahoma City, United States
(+1)4058101800

The Menu of Jason's Deli from Oklahoma City contains about 114 different dishes and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $12.6. What Heather M likes about Jason's Deli:

Best deli I've ever tried! Their sandwiches were absolutely stuffed with meat, their mini Cornbread Muffins were
perfectly sweet and small, and the Fudge-Nut Brownie was to die for!! Only thing | wished was their pasta salad
to have slightly more dressing but the rest was beyond perfect. read more. In the modern world many are
thinking about a healthier diet; specifically for such thoughts Jason's Deli's menu provides a wide assortment of
easy to digest menus, Additionally, you save time with the selection of prepared delicacies without having to
skimp on enjoyment. Even if you're only a bit hungry, you can still treat yourself to one of the scrumptious
sandwiches, a small salad or another snack.



https://menulist.menu/user/heather-m-doctor727
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Siipe Desserts

BROWNIE

Siifies

MUFFINS

Starters & Salads

POTATOE CHIPS

Sauces

GUACAMOLE

Dessert

TEXAS CHOCOLATE CAKE $4.0

Noodles

CHICKEN NOODLE

Soup and Salad
CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP
COOKIE

Shalkies and Malis

STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE $5.4

Tresh Tit Choices

TURKEY BREAST

Sopas Y Polages

SOPA DE POLLO

Super Foods

AVOCADO TOAST

Uncategorized

CHICAGO CLUB

Soups

BOWL IRISH POTATO SOUP
TOMATO SOUP

Pasta

PASTA SALAD
- ALFREDO
> CHICKEN ALFREDO

Popular Ttems
CALIFORNIA CLUB REGULAR

THE PLAIN JANE POTATO
ORIGINAL

32 OZ FOUNTAIN DRINK
BEEFEATER REGULAR
CLUB ROYALE REGULAR

ROASTED TURKEY BREAST
SANDWICH REGULAR

GREAT SOUTHWEST BOWL
ULTIMATE BLT BOWL
MODERN MED BOWL

GREAT SOUTHWEST BOWL NO
CHICKEN

ULTIMATE BLT BOWL, NO
CHICKEN

$8.9

$12.3

$8.2

$13.4
$12.6

$3.9
$15.2
$13.4

$11.5

$12.3
$12.3
$13.4

$11.1

$11.7
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MODERN MED BOWL, NO
CHICKEN

These types of dishes are
being served

SALAD

PASTA

SOuUP

BREAD

PANINI

$12.3

TURKEY

GARDEN FRESH
@ SALAD BAR

TURKEY WRAP
REGULAR

RANCHERO WRAP REGULAR

RANCHERO WRAP (MANAGER'S
SPECIAL)

SPINACH VEGGIE WRAP
REGULAR

SPINACH VEGGIE WRAP
(MANAGER'S SPECIAL)

TURKEY WRAP (MANAGER'S
SPECIAL)

POTATO SALAD

$12.0

$12.0

$12.5

$13.0
$10.9
$13.0

$13.0

Dishes are prepared with

gy, VEAT
\ cHICKEN
% CHEESE

CORN

TOMATE

BROCCOLI

CHEDDAR
POTATOES
ACEITUNAS

Famous Favorites
REUBEN THE GREAT REGULAR

THE NEW YORK YANKEE
REGULAR

REUBEN THE GREAT WITH
PASTRAMI (MANAGER'S SPECIAL)

BEEFEATER (MANAGER'S
SPECIAL)

REUBEN THE GREAT (MANAGER'S
SPECIAL)

HOT CORNED BEEF SANDWICH
(MANAGER'S SPECIAL)

REUBEN THE GREAT WITH
PASTRAMI REGULAR

WILD SALMON-WICH REGULAR

HOT PASTRAMI SANDWICH
(MANAGER'S SPECIAL)

WILD SALMON-WICH (MANAGER'S
SPECIAL)

HOT PASTRAMI SANDWICH
REGULAR

THE NEW YORK YANKEE
(MANAGER'S SPECIAL)

HOT CORNED BEEF SANDWICH
REGULAR

BUMD YOUR OWN
SANDWICHES

HAM SANDWICH REGULAR

SMOKED TURKEY BREAST
SANDWICH REGULAR

TUNA SALAD SANDWICH WITH
EGG REGULAR

$16.4

$18.1

$15.3

$15.3

$15.3

$15.3

$16.4
$15.9

$15.3

$15.3

$14.7

$15.3

$14.7

$11.5

$11.5

$11.5
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CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH THE CARMELA REGULAR

REGULAR $11.5

DELI CLUB (MANAGER'S SPECIAL) $13.0
VEGGIE SANDWICH REGULAR $11.5

SMOKEY JACK PANINI REGULAR  $13.1
ROAST BEEF SANDWICH
REGULAR $11.5 SHELLEY'S DELI CHICK REGULAR $11.5
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST c1s SANTA FE CHICKEN SANDWICH ¢/, ¢
SANDWICH REGULAR : REGULAR
SALAMI SANDWICH REGULAR $11.5 "R"EEQLTJ?_';';'—'—A SANDWICH $13.2
CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH
(MANAGER'S SPECIAL) $13.0 g;':\:?ﬁ;";ggg;‘:gf” AVOCADO 413
ROASTED TURKEY BREAST
SANDWICH (MANAGER'S $13.0 BIGGER BETTER BLT $13.0
SPECIAL) (MANAGER'S SPECIAL)
SMOKED TURKEY BREAST THE CARMELA (MANAGER'S $13.0
SANDWICH (MANAGER'S $13.0 SPECIAL)
SPECIAL) MEATABALLA (MANAGER'S $13.0
TUNA SALAD SANDWICHWITH ¢ . SPECIAL)
EGG (MANAGER'S SPECIAL) CALIFORNIA CLUB (MANAGER'S ¢ . o
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST $13.0 SPECIAL)
SANDWICH(MANAGER'S SPECIAL) SMOKEY JACK PANINI )

, 13.0

HAM SANDWICH (MANAGER'S $13.0 (MANAGER'S SPECIAL)
SPECIAL) AMY'S TURKEY-O REGULAR $10.4
ROAST BEEF SANDWICH $13.0 AMY'S TURKEY-O (MANAGER'S
(MANAGER'S SPECIAL) SPECIAL) $13.0
VEGGIE SANDWICH (MANAGER'S ¢ . SHELLEY'S DELI CHICK 6130
SPECIAL) (MANAGER'S SPECIAL) :
SALAMI SANDWICH (MANAGER'S 2 o CHICKEN PANINI (MANAGER'S 6130
SPECIAL) SPECIAL) :

CHIPOTLE CHICKEN AVOCADO

Sandwiches PANINI (MANAGER'S SPECIAL) 130

GRILLED CHEESE ;EE c';ﬁ'z’* JOE (MANAGER'S $13.0
§. TOMATO SOUP $10.3 )
¥ COMBO SANTA FE CHICKEN SANDWICH ;.
BIGGER BETTER BLT (MANAGER'S SPECIAL) '
REGULAR $11.0
ITALIAN CRUZ PO'BOY $12.0
DELI CLUB SANDWICH REGULAR $12.9 (MANAGER'S SPECIAL)
CHICKEN PANINI REGULAR $13.0 THE PAPA JOE REGULAR $13.0
CLUB ROYALE (MANAGER'S . BACON CUBANO REGULAR $13.0
13.0
SPECIAL) BACON CUBANO (MANAGER'S $13.0

ITALIAN CRUZ PO'BOY REGULAR  $9.5 SPECIAL)
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GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH CALIFORNIA SANDWICH
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Jason’s Deli

4236 Northwest Expy, Oklahoma
City, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00-20:10
Tuesday 10:00-20:10
Wednesday 10:00-20:10
Thursday 10:00-20:10
Friday 10:00-20:10
Saturday 10:00-20:10
Sunday 10:00-20:10
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